
Stand: 29.06.2022 / 07:13:01

Ergebnisübersicht: Cloppenburg WEM 22.-26.Juni 2022 [382226003] 22.06.2022 - 26.06.2022

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Scendrick1,462Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.70

Comtado882Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.40

Don't worry 51385Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.10

Calderon 47629Christine Gjerstad (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.10

Capital for Foture AG'660Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.10

Dubai 841,048Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 8.10

Etix1,081Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)3. P 8.10

Loui Light 31,304Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 8.10

Captain Müller MT664Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 8.00

Cathilde H728Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. 8.00

Chacoonetta781Greta Funke-Ligthart (RG Dangast e.V.)9. 8.00

Jurwinas Girl1,226Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. 8.00

Million Monday1,338Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)9. 8.00

Quasi Pleasure AG1,426Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. 8.00

Parello1,638Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)9. 8.00

Lady Chaccaya G1,628Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)16. 7.90

Stakkarta 3505Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)17. 7.80

Stonsdorfer 41,512Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 7.50

Chacca Pezi H756Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 7.30

Jackie Cash1,213Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)20. 7.20

Zmiley1,689Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 7.20

Chaccolensky764Tabea-Marie Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)22. 7.10

Crystal Blue 3956Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)23. 6.00

Cooby Doo351Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)24. 0.00

Brightwood604Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)24. 0.00

Corvette 46942Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)24. 0.00

Compte de Caderausse1,699Katharina von Essen (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)24. 0.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Conthano 2909Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 8.50

Calandor 4625Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)2. P 8.20

United's Choice1,552Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)2. P 8.20

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Chaccothage Blue PS770Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 9.00

Bugatti De Balou Star606Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.50

Crystal Blue 3956Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)3. P 8.30

Michel aus Amrum1,665Marc Bödicker (RC Steinberg)3. P 8.30

Quickly 361,693Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.30

Don't worry 51385Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. 8.00

Chacca Pezi H756Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)6. 8.00

Quasi Pleasure AG1,426Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. 8.00

Cheeky Cheeks1,664Andrea Di Silvestro (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.)6. 8.00

Captain Müller MT664Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 7.70

Cathilde H728Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 7.50

Comtado882Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 7.50

Conthano 2909Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 7.50

Lady Chaccaya G1,628Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)14. 7.30

Dubai 841,048Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 7.20

ST-Line1,491Katharina von Essen (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)15. 7.20

Capital for Foture AG'660Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 7.10

Parello1,638Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)17. 7.10

Moviestar Monti1,645Joleen Müller (Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V.)19. 6.90

Loui Light 31,304Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)20. 6.00

Zmiley1,689Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 5.80

A - Loonar T520Katharina von Essen (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)22. 5.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*
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Stand: 29.06.2022 / 07:13:01

Ergebnisübersicht: Cloppenburg WEM 22.-26.Juni 2022 [382226003] 22.06.2022 - 26.06.2022

Scendrick1,462Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.60

Chacoonetta781Greta Funke-Ligthart (RG Dangast e.V.)2. P 8.40

Stonsdorfer 41,512Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.40

Calandor 4625Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)4. P 8.20

Etix1,081Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)5. P 8.10

Heart Touch WW1,190Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.10

Mr. Cento Chacco PS1,350Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.10

3/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*-Mittlere Tour-

Player van de Molenberg1,402Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.44

Cobain 1262Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.07

Dior 183380Sophie-Charlott Buschermöhle (RUFV Bersenbrueck)3. P 0.00 / 61.65

Coco Cabana 14872Katharina von Essen (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.14

Lollipop G 21,292Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.70

Curious Boris1,617Nils Strid Svensson (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.28

Balouna 6569Greta Funke-Ligthart (RG Dangast e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.67

IB Ecstasy1,202Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)8. P 0.00 / 65.08

Maximus H201Henrik Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)9. P 0.00 / 65.57

A Legend521Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)10. P 0.00 / 66.24

Lordas 41,303Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 66.55

Coblue PS OLD871Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 0.00 / 66.96

Calvin 104314Franziska Menke (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)13. 0.00 / 67.19

Big Man591Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 0.00 / 67.36

Charlie Weasley 2813Christine Gjerstad (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 0.00 / 67.39

Noblesse Z1,371Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)16. 0.00 / 67.60

Kick it like Emerald1,240Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 0.00 / 67.74

Charetana809Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 0.00 / 68.16

Demon de Bacon1,708Sophia Schindlbeck (RFV Weilheimer Pffrd. e.V.)19. 0.00 / 68.47

Cantara 11141Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)20. 0.00 / 68.86

Chicharito W830Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 0.00 / 69.25

Gadi 3415Celine Beekhuis (TG Bad Zwischenahn)22. 0.00 / 69.49

Contessa 247908Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)23. 0.00 / 70.10

Caiphirinha OLD622Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)24. 0.00 / 70.34

Chronos 36842Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)25. 0.00 / 70.63

Cantuccini 171,676Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)26. 0.00 / 71.20

Charthago Blue OLD816Steffen Rullmann (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 0.00 / 71.53

Chumani 19844Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 0.00 / 71.65

Chocolate VA837Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)29. 0.00 / 71.87

Coleccini1,707Sophia Schindlbeck (RFV Weilheimer Pffrd. e.V.)30. 0.00 / 71.97

Jet V1,220Jasmin Ranta-Aho (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)31. 1.00 / 72.80

Emmy 621,074Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)32. 1.00 / 74.86

Carbon Girl Z668Vince Jarmy (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)33. 1.00 / 75.42

Cornetto Du Lys PS938Balazs Horvath (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)34. 2.00 / 76.04

Toulido269Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)35. 2.00 / 77.48

Conchacco 5887Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)36. 2.00 / 78.53

Millstreet 61,340Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)37. 2.00 / 79.46

Final Message PS1,114Vince Jarmy (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)38. 2.00 / 79.74

Carl Gustav 7675Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)39. 3.00 / 81.94

Quite Dynamite1,442Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)40. 4.00 / 59.72

Havalla1,673Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)41. 4.00 / 60.83

Argento Vivo 31,703Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)42. 4.00 / 61.19

D'Artagnan 204363Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)43. 4.00 / 61.63

Copacollanda69Johanna Bengtson Blömer (RUFV Cloppenburg)44. 4.00 / 63.73

Castorius726Christin Pieper (RG Dangast e.V.)45. 4.00 / 64.50

Aquavit 69551Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)46. 4.00 / 64.70

Costa Rica 63947Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)47. 4.00 / 64.84

For Dilando PS1,136Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)48. 4.00 / 66.13

Loverboy B1,306Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)49. 4.00 / 66.68

Corsaria74Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)50. 4.00 / 66.91

Lynnwood1,606Tanja Sprehe-Brockhage (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)51. 4.00 / 67.22
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Vinzent Valero515Wera-Rosa Grommes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)52. 4.00 / 71.49

Chabo 5750Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)53. 5.00 / 72.94

Camsican654Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)54. 5.00 / 73.12

Cover Girl 53950Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)55. 5.00 / 73.40

Lord Alexander CTE444Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)56. 5.00 / 74.83

Casimir DH713Rebecca Voigt (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog)57. 5.00 / 75.87

Che Guevara 44333Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)58. 8.00 / 68.06

Lamara W1,260Celine Wehner (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)59. 8.00 / 71.60

Classic Jump 71,710Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)60. 9.00 / 74.13

Diapalma PS1,011Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)61. 10.00 / 79.42

Chupa Chups PS846Balazs Horvath (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)62. 11.00 / 80.15

Bombay Sapphire T598Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)63. 12.00 / 86.18

Dito 171,028Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)64. 12.00 / 102.46

Carter 10689Christine Gjerstad (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)65. 12.00 / 102.78

Peacy471Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)66. 13.00 / 73.84

Hyperion van Orti1,201Kumru Say (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen)67. 13.00 / 75.44

Caramio 4666Kumru Say (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen)68. 18.00 / 74.05

Conthaccy PS1,704Laura Strehmel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)69. 18.00 / 109.09

Chaccissova PS759Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)70. 25.00 / 122.78

3/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*-Mittlere Tour-

Anima 27543Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 60.25

Cordula G1,702Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 61.10

La fille spéciale1,252Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.45

Star Boy 61,501Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 0.00 / 63.27

Chacco Rosso760Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 63.98

Diarachicca PS1,012Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 64.29

Quirana 71,441Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.96

Clip P1,635Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)8. P 0.00 / 65.14

Timberland 251,540Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 66.02

Vario de Bo Z1,566Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 66.31

Southern Comforth1,484Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 66.71

3/3 Springprüfung Kl.M*-Mittlere Tour-

Dorette -TW1,038Katharina von Essen (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 60.86

Like about you1,692Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.47

Come together 8879Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 63.12

Angelina - T542Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 0.00 / 63.68

Little Jo 24186Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.26

Claron's Royal1,656Jasmin Ranta-Aho (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.60

Compaxino67Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 0.00 / 65.05

Zeltic Girl1,591Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.49

Dakato 221,674Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 0.00 / 66.16

Darkina982Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 66.53

4 Springprüfung Kl.M**-Junioren Tour-

Cesanto745Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 0.00 / 61.54

Sem Semper500Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)2. P 0.00 / 63.81

Plot Green1,403Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 0.00 / 64.30

Chacana 5753Chiara Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.81

Lunica 21,316Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 0.00 / 64.97

Nola van St Maarten1,625Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)6. P 0.00 / 65.74

Captain Jack 49316Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)7. P 4.00 / 63.11

Ireland1,210Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)8. 4.00 / 72.51

Grandeur 245151Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)9. 4.00 / 74.54

Chalerto794Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)10. 5.00 / 78.76

Mabaloe1,323Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 8.00 / 68.95

At the top 2555Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)12. 8.00 / 72.03

Helsinki O1,192Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 8.00 / 74.80

Lordamor MS Z189Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)14. 8.00 / 74.92
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Ushuaia de la Roque1,555Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 9.00 / 77.59

Larocca H177Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)16. 13.00 / 75.64

Special 101,626Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)17. 15.00 / 84.60

Cederic 7734Joline Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 18.00 / 79.90

5 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Vitalos1,572Leonie Richter (RUFV Bad Essen)1. P 8.30

Funky Smilla XT OLD1,153Maire Carolin Beuth (RUFV Bersenbrueck)2. P 7.90

Bayside AK14Silvia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)3. P 7.50

Curly Old1,705Hermann Gerdes (Reitverein St. Arminius e.V.)4. P 7.30

Fürstano 61,642Swantje Peters (RUFV Jever Moorhausen e.V.)5. 7.20

Fürst Florin1,157Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Visbek e.V.)6. 7.10

Top Secret 601,543Marton Nadasy (Okeler PSG e.V.)7. 7.00

Golden Glam1,174Friederike Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 6.80

Feine Fiene 51,099Rebecca Voigt (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog)9. 6.60

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*-Mittlere Tour-

Dantes Girl THD1,681Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 682.50

Diva Star de Hus92David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)2. P 679.00

Foster 421,144Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 672.00

Future Star 6414Lia Eileen Teichmann (RG Dangast e.V.)4. P 671.50

Father's Joe1,633Iris Hannöver (RV Vechta e.V.)5. P 667.50

Bruce Lee 530David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)6. P 662.50

Sakari Sweet1,453Tanya Karen Seymour (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)7. P 659.50

Federleicht 24114Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)8. P 654.50

Alexander 117533Friederike Beyer (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. P 654.50

Zara K 21,634Hanna-Lena Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)10. 654.00

Dhana 20375Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)11. 652.50

Flo`s Love130Alexandra Schneider (RUFV Woeschenland)12. 648.50

Balicor Gold292Nadine Seebauer (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)13. 643.50

Faibel 161,089Marlies Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)14. 641.00

Supertramp 131,521Carina Wiltfang (RUFV Schönemoor e.V.)15. 640.50

Tosko 3511Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 637.50

Goldika 6561,701Sina Eilers (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)17. 637.00

Bob Braveheart F596Marie-Pauline Philipp (RC Hude e.V.)18. 634.00

Fidelio S 41,108Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 629.00

Highlight 1321,197Kerstin Matthiesen (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)20. 627.00

Finale 1811,115Edda Kessen (RSC Andervenne e.V.)21. 626.50

Solomon 5254Lena-Christina Neitzel (RV Ganderkesee)22. 623.50

Lucky's Bella Rouge1,646Delia Glück (RUFV Cappeln)23. 615.00

Eliot 59108Carolin Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)24. 606.50

Brunetti 431Marina Tangemann (RUFV Cloppenburg)25. 572.50

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**-Mittlere Tour-

First Classe L127David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 717.50

Las Vegas 2211,265Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 713.00

Eric 1011,076Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 698.50

Father's Joe1,633Iris Hannöver (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 698.50

Bruce Lee 530David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)5. P 690.00

Future Star 6414Lia Eileen Teichmann (RG Dangast e.V.)6. P 687.00

Tatonka 111,530Eva-Maria Siemer (RV Vechta e.V.)6. P 687.00

Dantes Girl THD1,681Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. P 682.50

Quaterbest ES226Friederike Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. 682.00

Foster 421,144Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 681.50

Fidelio S 41,108Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 668.00

Diva Star de Hus92David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)12. 661.50

Goldika 6561,701Sina Eilers (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)13. 659.50

Zara K 21,634Hanna-Lena Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)14. 657.00

Dhana 20375Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)15. 654.50

Romero 117239Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.)16. 651.00

4



Stand: 29.06.2022 / 07:13:01

Ergebnisübersicht: Cloppenburg WEM 22.-26.Juni 2022 [382226003] 22.06.2022 - 26.06.2022

Bob Braveheart F596Marie-Pauline Philipp (RC Hude e.V.)17. 649.50

Solomon 5254Lena-Christina Neitzel (RV Ganderkesee)18. 647.50

Highlight 1321,197Kerstin Matthiesen (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)19. 639.50

Tosko 3511Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 639.00

Faibel 161,089Marlies Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)21. 637.00

8 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L* - Tr.

Dornik Boy98Jannie-Lizara Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)1. P 7.80

Dream of Caramel AT100Carla Henning (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)2. P 7.60

Marco Star449Lotta Mira von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)3. P 7.50

Cooper County WE917Rianne Coldewey (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 7.40

Mr. Miagi S212Jannie-Lizara Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)5. 7.30

Mac Cain H WE196Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. 7.00

Pour la vie 2477Lena Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)7. 6.70

Devencord995Jolina Marie Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. 6.30

9 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Blue Ray303Tomke von Waaden (Jader RC e.V.)1. P 232.75

Fürst Hermann 5413Luca Mila von Lehmden (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 210.74

Euforia 4110Sophia Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)3. P 210.56

Ruby Friday 3241Emma Tempel (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 209.87

Gitti Go1,172Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)5. 207.63

Cenzo 9740Lina Dierks (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)6. 207.60

Maldonado GV197Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. 202.81

Giselle 87146Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)8. 202.68

Be my Dancer POL578Elina Palm (RV Ganderkesee)9. 202.66

Sternschnuppe 108259Sophia Torbecke (RUFV Ankum)10. 195.95

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Querina 41,434Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 51.93

Oregon 371,385Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 54.73

E. J. 41,054Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 0.00 / 55.79

Oh Sissi1,686Marie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser)4. P 0.00 / 58.40

Brisbane 2329Peter Duitz (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.28

Vana Reval1,562Matthias Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.86

Kaluna 11431Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)7. 0.00 / 64.89

Cornet's Cash932Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. 0.00 / 66.06

Quasi Blue1,425Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)9. 1.00 / 68.77

Baloukaat568Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)10. 4.00 / 56.46

Stapel Gold1,500Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 4.00 / 56.49

Lopetzki1,300Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)12. 4.00 / 57.83

Cardrick670Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 4.00 / 59.10

Django 454381Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)14. 4.00 / 59.53

Fairson TS1,091Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 4.00 / 59.68

Dark Beauty 17979Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 4.00 / 61.14

Vilotta1,570Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)17. 4.00 / 61.65

Stitches 21,510Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)18. 4.00 / 62.27

Nabucco 1281,357Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)19. 4.00 / 62.76

Chacolvido PS777Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)20. 5.00 / 69.06

Jerry's Action1,219Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 5.00 / 69.97

Presley Touch B1,405Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)22. 8.00 / 60.90

Chicharito W830Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)23. 8.00 / 64.84

De Henry985Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)24. 9.00 / 85.45

Nobody Cool219Andreas Lange Dr. (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)25. 12.00 / 57.84

Casino Rubin717Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)26. 13.00 / 67.61

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Luzera K1,318Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 0.00 / 54.16

Casinos Diamond718Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 0.00 / 55.51
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Stand: 29.06.2022 / 07:13:01

Ergebnisübersicht: Cloppenburg WEM 22.-26.Juni 2022 [382226003] 22.06.2022 - 26.06.2022

Chac Stakkato PS752Laura Strehmel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 58.00

Kokomo B1,245Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 0.00 / 59.44

Bacatus561Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.09

11/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Cashback 6709Christine Gjerstad (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 9.00

Cardrick670Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.60

Oregon 371,385Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.30

Cornet's Cash932Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 8.20

Spirit 3821,488Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)4. P 8.20

Cadilo615Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)6. P 8.10

De Henry985Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 8.00

Gran Torino WW1,180Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 8.00

Cotton eyeJoe K77Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. 7.70

Calabria 8623Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)9. 7.70

Kokomo B1,245Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 7.70

Brisbane 2329Peter Duitz (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)12. 7.60

Baloukaat568Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)13. 7.50

Call me Cash644Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 7.50

Arnold 461,649Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. 7.50

E. J. 41,054Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 7.30

LeClerc 51,271Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 7.30

Vilotta1,570Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)16. 7.30

Kaluna 11431Piet Menke (RURV Rastede)19. 7.20

Nobody Cool219Andreas Lange Dr. (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)20. 7.10

Clique 3868Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)20. 7.10

Bella Coco1,637Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)20. 7.10

Vegas 66275Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)23. 7.00

Vana Reval1,562Matthias Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)24. 6.80

Orlandra1,696Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)25. 6.40

Dark Beauty 17979Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 6.20

Stakkolord1,498Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 6.20

Stitches 21,510Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)26. 6.20

Casinos Diamond718Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)29. 6.00

Tignanello VS1,538Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)29. 6.00

Django 454381Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)31. 0.00

Chacolvido PS777Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)31. 0.00

Clash of C855Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)31. 0.00

Ganter WW1,164Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)31. 0.00

Jerry's Action1,219Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)31. 0.00

Nunu 61,372Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)31. 0.00

11/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Stapel Gold1,500Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.80

Bacatus561Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.40

Chad Calypso PS788Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.30

Saphir Gold N1,458Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.20

Oh Sissi1,686Marie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser)4. P 8.20

Luzera K1,318Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 8.10

Querina 41,434Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 8.00

12/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**-Mittlere Tour-

Cordula G1,702Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 57.85

Argento Vivo 31,703Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 60.39

Die is et1,021Marvin Drenkhahn (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 63.46

Alphajet DB1,712Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)4. P 0.00 / 64.37

Charetana809Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 67.05

Carl Gustav 7675Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. P 0.00 / 68.11

Cinimini 21,685Marie Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser)7. P 0.00 / 71.39

Zeltic Girl1,591Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 72.11
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Stand: 29.06.2022 / 07:13:01

Ergebnisübersicht: Cloppenburg WEM 22.-26.Juni 2022 [382226003] 22.06.2022 - 26.06.2022

Lord Cassini van't Hulgenrode1,301Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 4.00 / 61.55

Angelina - T542Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)10. 4.00 / 61.81

Lillemor S1,640Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)11. 4.00 / 62.12

Quite Dynamite1,442Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)12. 4.00 / 62.34

Like about you1,692Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)13. 4.00 / 62.37

Big Man591Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 4.00 / 62.52

La fille spéciale1,252Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)15. 4.00 / 64.66

Cobain 1262Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 4.00 / 66.82

Lynnwood1,606Tanja Sprehe-Brockhage (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 68.02

Little Jo 24186Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 4.00 / 68.50

Corsaria74Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 4.00 / 68.59

Diarachicca PS1,012Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 4.00 / 69.37

Lordas 41,303Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)21. 4.00 / 69.54

Coupon 61,672Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 4.00 / 70.37

Dalido 81,675Nadja Kapp-Hanley (RUFV Venne e.V.)23. 5.00 / 72.33

Castorius726Christin Pieper (RG Dangast e.V.)24. 5.00 / 73.97

Carter 10689Christine Gjerstad (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 7.00 / 80.07

Vario de Bo Z1,566Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)26. 8.00 / 69.23

Vinzent Valero515Wera-Rosa Grommes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 8.00 / 70.13

Chronos 36842Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)28. 8.00 / 70.87

Caressini 2671Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)29. 8.00 / 86.24

No Time L217Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)30. 9.00 / 72.93

Chumani 19844Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)31. 9.00 / 73.14

Colani 751,677Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)31. 9.00 / 73.14

Lamara W1,260Celine Wehner (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)33. 9.00 / 73.92

Toulido269Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)34. 9.00 / 75.07

Copacollanda69Johanna Bengtson Blömer (RUFV Cloppenburg)35. 9.00 / 75.12

Aquavit 69551Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)36. 10.00 / 76.37

Anima 27543Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)37. 11.00 / 81.88

Contessa 2421,678Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)38. 12.00 / 66.49

Che Guevara 44333Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)39. 12.00 / 67.29

Chacco Rosso760Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)40. 12.00 / 69.76

Lord Alexander CTE444Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)41. 12.00 / 71.14

Armison553Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)42. 12.00 / 87.48

Claron's Royal1,656Jasmin Ranta-Aho (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)43. 13.00 / 72.28

Casimir DH713Rebecca Voigt (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog)44. 13.00 / 73.82

Jet V1,220Jasmin Ranta-Aho (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)45. 14.00 / 76.70

Cantara 11141Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)46. 16.00 / 71.95

12/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**-Mittlere Tour-

Crush Boy 380Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 60.02

Cafe de Paris618Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.90

Star Boy 61,501Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)3. P 0.00 / 63.75

D'Artagnan 204363Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.77

C-You611Marvin Drenkhahn (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 67.44

Didam 21,020Jennifer Fogh Pedersen (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 69.64

Millstreet 61,340Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 71.58

Chocolate VA837Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 75.93

12/3 Springprüfung Kl.M**-Mittlere Tour-

Chalyna796Eske Sophie Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 60.06

Szia1,526Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.29

Emelie van de Mirania Stam1,071Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)3. P 0.00 / 64.13

Balouna 6569Greta Funke-Ligthart (RG Dangast e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.93

Compaxino67Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 0.00 / 67.51

Timberland 251,540Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 70.02

Kick it like Emerald1,240Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 71.86

Cortés1,667Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 4.00 / 60.50

13/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*-Kleine Tour-
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Stand: 29.06.2022 / 07:13:01

Ergebnisübersicht: Cloppenburg WEM 22.-26.Juni 2022 [382226003] 22.06.2022 - 26.06.2022

Nico 14161,367Jona Sofie Schnier (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 9.20

Apollo 1075288Kim Lübke-Naberhaus (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)2. P 8.80

Candy Contagia656Tim Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)3. P 8.50

Maible 4447Emely Runnebohm (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)4. P 8.30

Stakkato Gold 2506Ria Lorena Kirsten (RV Horstedt u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 8.20

Oranjehof's Bogibolero469Carlotta Reil (RFV Benthullen e.V.)6. P 8.10

Mr. Miagi S212Jannie-Lizara Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)7. P 8.00

Que Sera 361,428Louisa Scheer (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 7.90

Spitfire La Garette1,618Greta Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. 7.80

Fleur rouge406Amelie Ambrus (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)10. 7.70

Lu Na Lei 31,307Romy Schmitz (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)10. 7.70

Latina 257180Alena Damken (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)12. 7.60

Hillary 105427Marit Böckmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 7.60

Corrada B73Paulina Krolikowski (RV Ganderkesee)14. 7.50

Alison G534Anna Sophia Meisel (RV Ganderkesee)14. 7.50

Antigna547Laura Koopmann (RG Klein Roscharden)14. 7.50

It's Ida 31,684Anna-Maria Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 7.50

Mic Nick205Rosa Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 7.40

Sofia N253Laura Thomas (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)18. 7.40

Stakkira 2257Laura Berssen (RuFV Dwergte)18. 7.40

Monty 431458Til Hülsmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)18. 7.40

Autumn Breeze 611Klara-Marie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)22. 7.30

Queen Magic 2486Emma Kollmer (RUFV Cloppenburg)22. 7.30

Quedence B1,629Felix Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)24. 7.20

For Granted1,137Emilia Bock (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)25. 7.10

Carrica 17319Antje Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)26. 7.00

Dembele372Finja Bohmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)26. 7.00

Taca WE508Marie-Theres Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)28. 6.00

Nadir's Dream463Johanna Otten (RUFV Cloppenburg)29. 5.60

Damon Perfect H83Josie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)30. 0.00

Pina Colada 230474Eva Lotte Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.)30. 0.00

Kalina 281,230Esther Schön (RuFV Dwergte)30. 0.00

Sammy 6091,632Johanna Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)30. 0.00

13/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*-Kleine Tour-

Dryfee Wandering Minstral1,046Louis Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)1. P 9.00

Mac Cain H WE196Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 8.70

Armani T10Femke Tabken (RV Ganderkesee)3. P 8.40

Cowo78Jos Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 8.40

Chalana 2792Leiv Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P 8.20

Charleston 63812Liane Steenken (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. P 8.10

Bijou 458593Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 8.00

Cardoso 2943Emma Tempel (RUFV Cappeln)8. P 7.90

14 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Fürst Zonik PS1,711Isabel Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.30

Feeling Romantic115Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 8.10

Rushmore Dreams1,452Claudia Rüscher (RFV Greven e.V.)3. P 8.00

Galaxy Man1,700Sina Aringer (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)4. P 7.80

Rock Festival238Joline Durand (RV Recke e.V.)5. P 7.60

Funky Smilla XT OLD1,153Maire Carolin Beuth (RUFV Bersenbrueck)6. P 7.50

Rocky Rode491Linda Schmidt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 7.40

Extragold OLD1,694Eike Bewerungen (Jader RC e.V.)7. 7.40

Midnight 74455Andrea Winkeler (RV Vechta e.V.)9. 7.30

Füchtels Indigo1,683Patricia Seddig (RV Vechta e.V.)10. 7.20

Strandperle1,513Tassja Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)11. 7.10

Evita Gold1,641Nele Lübbehusen (RV Hoeven e.V.)12. 7.00

Burrito 4609Johanna Feldt (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. 6.80

15 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M
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Ergebnisübersicht: Cloppenburg WEM 22.-26.Juni 2022 [382226003] 22.06.2022 - 26.06.2022

Aringer9David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)1. P 8.20

Diamante Negro90Silvia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 8.00

Bel Etage R18Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)3. P 7.40

La Vega 3173Alexandria Lampe (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 7.40

Donna Merci96Michelle Dreier (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. 7.10

Lanas Coeur1,262Tassja Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)5. 7.10

Dream of Gold 31,653Nele Lübbehusen (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. 7.10

Lord Europe1,709Julian Fetzer (RFV Rottweil u.U.)8. 6.80

Maybach Z202Lisann Michelle Schmidt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 6.70

Diamond Hero1,008Rieke Harms (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. 6.70

Serious 51,630Friederike Tebbel (RV Tangstedt e.V.)11. 6.40

16 Pony-Dressurprfg.Kl.L**-Tr.-Pony Tour-

Da Capo's Dancing Boy364Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)1. P 859.50

Mr. Paul213Greta Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)2. P 835.00

Del Sol 487Birte Bunte (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)3. P 814.50

Heitholms Dempsey 2156Birte Bunte (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)4. P 797.50

Ekras van Tastique1,060Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)5. P 794.00

Dark Fire 5981Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)6. 788.50

Dornik Boy98Jannie-Lizara Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)7. 786.00

Dream of Caramel AT100Carla Henning (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)8. 774.50

Top Christiano1,542Emma Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)9. 770.50

Doubtless1,651Pia Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)10. 762.00

Marco Star449Lotta Mira von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)11. 749.00

Harrison WE1,187Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)12. 734.50

Don't Forgittget384Laura Buhr (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)13. 649.00

17 Dressurprüfung Kl.L* - Tr.-Kleine Tour-

Blue Ray303Tomke von Waaden (Jader RC e.V.)1. P 241.19

Cenzo 9740Lina Dierks (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)2. P 207.04

Giselle 87146Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)3. P 205.01

Gitti Go1,172Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)4. P 200.35

Sternschnuppe 108259Sophia Torbecke (RUFV Ankum)5. 196.19

18/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*-Kleine Tour-

Glitzerfee 21,691Jolina-Amrei Hohmann (RV Vechta e.V.)1. P 8.50

Fräulein Fabo410Carlotta Reil (RFV Benthullen e.V.)2. P 8.30

Primadonna 86479Leonie Sophie Emke (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 8.10

Midnight 52454Lia Hülsmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 7.90

Taca WE508Marie-Theres Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 7.70

Dionysus1,026Laura Lüschen (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P 7.50

Secret Love 211,467Lotta Harbers (RUFV Nordbutjadingen e.V. Tossens)7. 7.40

Don Dimension93Marie Gebert (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. 7.30

Don Fernando 28383Marilen Leddin (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. 7.20

Sammy 6091,632Johanna Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)9. 7.20

Danciana 11366Michelle Tangemann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. 7.10

Datschmo85Charlin Backhaus (RUFV Bösel e.V.)12. 7.00

Autumn Breeze 611Klara-Marie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)13. 6.90

Bellamie 29583Lena Timmermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)13. 6.90

Galaxy Star SN1,162Anna Harms (RV Hoeven e.V.)15. 6.80

Kleine Süße Kaliah KB169Celina Kühling (RUFC Thüle e.V.)16. 6.70

Mac Cain H WE196Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)16. 6.70

Quedence B1,629Felix Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 6.70

Stakkira 2257Laura Berssen (RuFV Dwergte)19. 6.50

Nadir's Dream463Johanna Otten (RUFV Cloppenburg)20. 6.40

Butts Levke610Alia Vanessa Weyhausen (RV Hoeven e.V.)20. 6.40

Namico1,652Manja Claußen (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)22. 6.30

Cavalino 12730Luise Grale (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)23. 5.80

Ivy W1,212Lentje Adele Kroon (RC Helle e.V.)23. 5.80

First Dancing Queen1,666Melina Täuber (RV Ganderkesee)23. 5.80
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18/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*-Kleine Tour-

High Society 411,605Leyla Fidanci (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 8.40

Organist K WE470Marlena Hoffrogge (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)2. P 8.20

It's Ida 31,684Anna-Maria Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 8.00

Mastro's Nashville 31,331Anouk Schmidt (RURV Rastede)4. P 7.80

Back-Up291Greta Fierkens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. P 7.60

19 Springprüfung Kl.S*-Youngster Tour-

Balouton PS571Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 62.73

Cornets-Quinn936Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 0.00 / 63.57

Vagabond 61,556Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 66.48

Querida 1011,432Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 69.09

Come Home Safe877Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 0.00 / 69.45

Obvious and Pure Z1,377Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 71.01

Quel Homme 71,431Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)7. P 1.00 / 72.50

Chacceur757Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. 1.00 / 73.59

Stuntman 201,516Marvin Drenkhahn (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)9. 1.00 / 74.15

Conita Blue PS893Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 4.00 / 63.50

Carly Caribia684Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 4.00 / 64.76

Kannandro HB1,231Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 4.00 / 65.40

Qimbas Dream483Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 4.00 / 68.39

Quid Primaire - H1,437Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 4.00 / 68.66

Galito 101,163Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)15. 7.00 / 83.81

Nolan 9467Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 8.00 / 67.50

Cagaro619Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 8.00 / 69.67

Pixel - K van't Kattenheye1,401Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 8.00 / 70.33

Lizarro 51,291Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 9.00 / 75.03

London's Crown1,295Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)20. 12.00 / 68.74

Emoji1,075Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 13.00 / 89.27

20 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.S*-Große Tour-

For Cornet1,135Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 63.62

Holanda VDL1,715Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 64.26

Coupe Gold1,671Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 0.00 / 64.68

Cordijana 4923Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 65.26

G-Caya1,662Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 0.00 / 67.58

Calissi641Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 0.00 / 67.62

Caramba de Janeiro665Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 67.62

Sunset Strip 21,519Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 0.00 / 68.04

Lilly M 51,285Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 68.89

Chachacha 2776Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 0.00 / 69.34

Qinghai1,663Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)11. P 0.00 / 69.81

Cornada 10928Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 69.83

Gestelle M1,168Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 70.39

Chacfly PS774Laura Strehmel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. P 0.00 / 70.49

Chacci758Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. P 0.00 / 71.00

Samba de Janeiro 31,455Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. P 0.00 / 71.38

All Action 2535Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. P 0.00 / 71.39

Carlo M682Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)18. P 0.00 / 71.72

NC Verso Red Wine1,668Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. P 0.00 / 71.72

Herakles 321,195Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)20. P 0.00 / 72.02

Catch Me P1,680Jan-Phillipp Weichert (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 0.00 / 72.23

Cormalico1,669Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 0.00 / 72.26

Kyamant van't Spielveld1,249Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 0.00 / 73.53

Chaccolino 8766Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)24. 0.00 / 73.87

Cuddel N.W.361Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 0.00 / 73.94

Cenzo Cendo741Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)25. 0.00 / 73.94

Casino Berlin OLD715Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)27. 0.00 / 74.63

Gin Tonic 158145Rene Baumann (RUFV Friesoythe)28. 0.00 / 75.08
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Gipsi 37418Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 0.00 / 75.14

Cahoon Rouge OLD620Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)30. 0.00 / 75.18

Comme Prévu 2881Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)31. 0.00 / 75.39

Cohiba Girl CTE346Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)32. 0.00 / 75.40

Diarado's Girl376Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)33. 0.00 / 75.41

Susanne 531,523Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)34. 0.00 / 75.60

Chacha 4775Friedrich Wassenberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)35. 0.00 / 77.80

M Quality1,322Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)36. 0.00 / 78.20

Ciao Bella 19848Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)37. 0.00 / 78.79

Gräfin Andorra OLD422Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)38. 0.00 / 78.80

Barbossa 3574Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)39. 0.00 / 79.12

Look at me RP1,297Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)40. 0.00 / 79.34

Brava 4602Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)41. 0.00 / 79.62

Casino Grande716Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)42. 0.00 / 80.38

Ides1,706Kim Krog ()43. 0.00 / 80.43

Bas 14576Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)44. 0.00 / 80.89

Caletta 112311Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)45. 0.00 / 81.04

Dichargo1,714Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)46. 0.00 / 81.89

Lenny 811,275Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)47. 0.00 / 81.91

Chuck 50338Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)48. 0.00 / 82.82

Dynamo 21104Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)49. 0.00 / 83.23

Doriano 131,039Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)50. 0.00 / 83.48

Cleonia866Moritz Baum (RC Hude e.V.)51. 0.00 / 84.44

Körmit B1,248Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)52. 0.00 / 86.90

Cedric K735Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)53. 0.00 / 91.58

Lucky Luke EW1,309Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)54. 0.00 / 91.84

21 Ponyspringprüfung Kl.L-Pony Tour-

D' Agostinos Kid961Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.24

Gwendolyn 541,609Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 0.00 / 61.54

Ready for Cornflakes1,446Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.25

Quixx F234Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 0.00 / 65.05

Chocko Chacker SP WE835Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 66.64

For Kids Lady1,713Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)6. 0.00 / 71.49

Flame 571,123Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 0.00 / 71.70

Kiwi Royal1,242Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)8. 1.00 / 76.15

Miss Saigon 32208Luisa Stevens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. 4.00 / 71.81

SP Whisper1,485Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)10. 8.00 / 62.83

Miss Fly High D207Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)11. 8.00 / 70.38

Nashville's First Lady WH1,360Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 8.00 / 72.76

22 Springprüfung Kl.L

Shiva S 2251Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 62.75

Kenny Blue1,607Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 65.95

Caliano Clarence635Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 66.09

Coockie 5914Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.17

Lassard 4178Lennart Junimann (RFV Hunteburg)5. P 0.00 / 67.16

Eternal Flame 141,080Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 68.78

Pretty Woman v.d. Distelhoeve222Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 69.42

Ms. Morningstar1,352Finja Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 69.42

Qpé1,414Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 69.50

Chiodetta336Emilia Brand (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. 0.00 / 69.89

Picolor1,399Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)11. 0.00 / 72.27

Zara Berlin1,590Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 0.00 / 72.28

Acardo 7524Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)13. 4.00 / 64.20

Chensen827Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)14. 4.00 / 64.90

Bexx587Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 65.55

Casitella719Juliane Albers (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.95

Ci Senjor847Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)17. 4.00 / 70.55

Cornet's Sunshine935Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 4.00 / 71.91
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Elliota 2109Wiebke Lange (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)19. 4.00 / 72.07

Cranberry 779Alicia Lopez Coronado (RV Voxtrup e.V.)20. 4.00 / 73.41

Quadron224Chris Schröer (RUFV Cloppenburg)21. 4.00 / 73.64

Satchmo 1181,461Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)22. 8.00 / 70.20

Vorkiss516Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)23. 12.00 / 69.45

Colani S 4347Anna Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)24. 14.00 / 96.09

Cafe's Colina34Charlotte Schöning (RV Osnabrück e.V.)25. 14.00 / 96.60

Quintana 301,439Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 22.00 / 112.19

23 Mannsch.-Springprüfung Kl.L

Springen Emsland I1. Su MA: 0.00/197.02

Bexx587Jörg ZeppenfeldP

Cornet's Sunshine935Johannes ZeppenfeldP

Qpé1,414Christina TheykenP

Quintana 301,439Isabell TöbbenP

Osnabrück 12. Su MA: 0.00/208.67

Cafe's Colina34Charlotte SchöningP

Cranberry 779Alicia Lopez CoronadoP

Lassard 4178Lennart JunimannP

RV Oldenburg-jung geblieben3. Su MA: 2.00/218.08

Carlimo45Sarah GellhausP

Quadron224Chris SchröerP

Shiva S 2251Nicole FinkeP

Coockie 5914Svenja HempelP

Springen Emsland II4. Su MA: 12.00/200.44

Graffiti 76421Sophia RohdeP

Eternal Flame 141,080Marvin KandzioraP

Kenny Blue1,607Milena LankhoffP

Light Com1,719Johannes GriesenP

Springen Ostfriesland II5. Su MA: 12.00/207.12

Ci Senjor847Christina JiravaP

Ms. Morningstar1,352Finja FrerichsP

Picolor1,399Claas FrerichsP

Zara Berlin1,590Maya de LegeP

Springen Ostfriesland I6. Su MA: 17.00/208.43

Vorkiss516Inken HaneborgerP

Acardo 7524Elke von HeimendahlP

Caliano Clarence635Celina BergP

Satchmo 1181,461Julia de RieseP

Osnabrück 27. Su MA: 18.00/208.78

Elliota 2109Wiebke LangeP

Chiodetta336Emilia BrandP

Chacco's Light763Maxime MoßP

Chensen827Sophie Nicoletta LitjaginP

RV Oldenburg-Jugend8. Su MA: 20.00/205.41
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Pretty Woman v.d. Distelhoeve222Ricarda BorgmannP

Careful's Son317Lukas BrüningP

Casitella719Juliane AlbersP

Viva Chicco1,573Bjarne BittnerP

24 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*-Große Tour-

Querida Mia 2229Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)1. P 925.50

Touch Down W512Kira Wulferding (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)2. P 917.50

Toscana FE1,604Chloe Wren (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 894.00

Relano 2237David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 878.50

Donna Wetter 31,697Sina Eilers (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 871.50

Fürst Levantino1,158Marlene Sieverding (RUFV Cappeln)6. P 865.00

Hello Kitty 3158Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 863.00

Celeste MD325Marie Determann (RV Vechta e.V.)8. P 859.50

San Phillipo - H1,624Antonio Do Vale (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 855.50

Top Secret 56267David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 853.00

MDM Zodiac OLD203David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)11. 851.00

Fabuleux Cadeau397Andrea Winkeler (RV Vechta e.V.)12. 848.50

Polartwister476Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)13. 845.50

Solitaire 89503Mia Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 844.00

For Dance 41,682Ninja Sosath (RUFS Oldenburg)15. 843.50

First Comfort1,119Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn)16. 842.50

Bente L584Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 842.00

Lightning C1,282Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 842.00

Barolo M295Philippa Hodes (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 840.00

Bright Eyes W306Kira Wulferding (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)20. 837.00

Weihestolz1,582Elisa Braune (TG Bad Zwischenahn)21. 835.00

Quintessential 3232Dieter Weichert (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)22. 821.00

Benther Dream585Theresa Ebner (RC Friesische Wehde)23. 818.50

Pinot Bianco475Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 813.00

Rendezvous 921,448Tanya Karen Seymour (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)25. 803.50

Weluna 41,585Theresa Ebner (RC Friesische Wehde)26. 777.00

25 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**-Junioren Tour-

Lady Danza 111,716Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)1. P 721.00

Bella Rouge20Nina Sue Neumann (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 714.00

Zentauro1,592Pascale Sophie Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)3. P 686.50

Feingefühl1,100Matilda Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)4. P 685.00

Eleventy1,064Enya Palm (RV Ganderkesee)5. 676.50

Fritz Santinus139Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)6. 667.50

Quadrifoglio MT223Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. 662.00

26 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.-Kleine Tour-

Dream-Boy L389Saskia Langfermann (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P 7.80

Brunetti 431Marina Tangemann (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 7.60

Ceylon E 3327Ruth Bunger (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)3. P 7.40

Ruby Friday 3241Emma Tempel (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 7.20

Lord Limbo 2188Kim Schröer (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P 6.80

Devencord995Jolina Marie Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P 6.70

Filou d'amour 6122Viona Helmke (RV Reinershof Kleinenkneten e.V.)7. P 6.50

Don Rosario 494Merle Geesen (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. 6.40

Salinero 32242Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. 6.40

Grammy K425Carolin Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. 6.30

Santiano 481,457Vera Schröder-Krack (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)11. 6.10

Nashville Nugget HW1,359Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.00

Dobby W 31,033Katharina Maichrzak (Jader RC e.V.)13. 5.90

Karlson 28166Florence Morel-Hemme (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)14. 5.80

Bleib Cool23Nele Rensen (RUFV Bösel e.V.)15. 5.70

Dormella V97Catharina Gerdes (RuFV Dwergte)15. 5.70
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Faber 8396Lena Weifen-Rohde (RUFV Bösel e.V.)17. 0.00

27 Dressurprüfung Kl.L*-Kür

Dressur Emsland I1. Su MA: 49.80

Fernando 6941,105Annette FoppeP

Findus 1491,116Kristine LangerP

Free Willy 391,147Anja BrinkelP

Lady Leatherdale1,257Lisa Marie BrinkelP

Dressur Emsland III2. Su MA: 49.50

Der feine Henry991Nele KaterP

Nashville Nugget HW1,359Johanna SchumacherP

Prinsenhof's Dino1,408Emma LammersP

Tobago 61,541Emilia KremerP

Dressur Emsland II3. Su MA: 48.90

Belinda bella mare580Merle Ronja SchmidtP

Cash 204708Carola DijkmeijerP

Fabrianos Fabio1,086Laura KrasenbrinkP

Grandios 671,184Kim ThienP

Dressur RV Olk./ Old. Münsterland4. Su MA: 48.00

Don Rosario 494Merle GeesenP

Danciana 11366Ann-Kathrin TangemannP

Szisko 31,687Valeska KüglerP

Dark Angel 631,688Julia MeyerP

Dressur RV Old./ Delmenhorst5. Su MA: 45.90

Flo`s Love130Alexandra SchneiderP

Ramazotti 178487Mascha LehnerP

Bob Braveheart F596Marie-Pauline PhilippP

Victoria's Little Secret1,567Chiara Sophie StöverP

Dressur Ostfriesland II6. Su MA: 42.90

Carlo 349680Sarah BronnP

Dark Dessario980Wiebke DiddensP

Sun Tino TS1,517Kerstin HovengaP

Vincero H1,571Bernd HenningP

Dressur Ostfriesland I7. Su MA: 42.30

Cenzo 9740Lina DierksP

Fabalou 131,084Santje NukenP

Fleur Delacour 111,127Timo PreußP

Neas Rubin1,363Kim Alexandra SchaudienP

28 Kombinierter Wettbewerb Kl.E

Theo's Son1,619Theresa Breher (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)1. P 15.90

Elli M1,066Stine Genke (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)2. P 15.70

Monty 431458Lia Hülsmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 15.50

Pinot Noir NL1,400Elisabeth Dolle (RFV Benthullen e.V.)4. P 15.30

Harley-Davidson155Elea Both (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)5. P 15.00

California 123637Eske Frederike Klinger (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)5. P 15.00
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Dance Monkey 131,600Jayda Hofmann (RV Hohenböken e.V.)7. P 14.90

Savina 2247Lara Marie Hellmers (Jader RC e.V.)8. P 14.60

Indian Summer 1361,207Neva Hemken (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. P 14.60

Brinckhoff's Sunbeam307Jasmin Kleinebrahn (Jader RC e.V.)10. 14.50

Showtime's Molly1,473Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)10. 14.50

Casalica692Esther Schön (RuFV Dwergte)12. 14.40

Jonny Blue 21,601Charlotte Allmers (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)12. 14.40

Ten a Penny1,532Sara Bos (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)14. 14.00

Haribo Colorado H1,718Josephine Antz (RV Ganderkesee)14. 14.00

Classic Gold 5857Leni Charlotte Brinkmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)16. 13.90

Galahad 31142Marie Budde (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)17. 13.80

Cassandra 391322Paula Petershagen (Jader RC e.V.)17. 13.80

Charly the Fox 3332Edda Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)17. 13.80

Best Dancer 51,615Charlotte Eilers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)17. 13.80

Evelyn 271,083Jona Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 13.50

Giselle 1131,171Zoe Sander (RUFV Hooksiel)22. 13.20

Braaklander Bugatti27Rebecca Maria Lara Rüdebusch (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)23. 12.30

Kjalti du Vi1,243Leonie Löwen (RUFV Cappeln)24. 12.20

Rajana 17235Reentje Janßen (RUFV Hooksiel)25. 12.00

Mr. Big 161,631Johanna Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)26. 11.80

Steendieks Carlsson1,508Lina Friesen (RUFV Cloppenburg)27. 9.20

Cascana 350Hanna van der Velde (RUFV Rodenkirchen)28. 5.40

29/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.L-Ländliche Tour-

Copacollanda69Johanna Bengtson Blömer (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P *0.00 / 29.97

Carry Girl 3688Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte)2. P *0.00 / 32.07

Glen Ellen147Johann Friedrich Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 32.61

Narnia's Beste465Marie Dullweber (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)4. P *0.00 / 33.69

Casino As714Bjarne Bittner (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 34.96

Zandro de Laubry Z1,588Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 35.51

Quadron224Chris Schröer (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P *0.00 / 38.04

Oliso1,384Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 38.30

Celika736Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. *0.00 / 41.15

Geyla M416Verena Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)10. *4.00 / 33.27

Tendresse de la Vie1,533Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. *4.00 / 35.44

Pretty Woman v.d. Distelhoeve222Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. *4.00 / 36.81

Zkipper Blue519Fiorina Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. *8.00 / 38.78

Anatevka 84287Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)14. *12.00 / 57.26

La Pezi1,717Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)15. *28.00 / 87.18

Hollywood Hills 21,200Caroline Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)16. 4.00 / 46.36

Careful's Son317Lukas Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)17. 4.00 / 47.46

B-Arcadia290Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)18. 4.00 / 47.68

Veneziano 13276Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 4.00 / 47.83

Fidorka1,109Jule Freericks (RC Hude e.V.)20. 4.00 / 47.94

Achaz 13285Frank Schmitz (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)21. 4.00 / 48.96

Quadronja1,416Katharina Wuthe (RV Ganderkesee)22. 4.00 / 50.31

Continus Queen1,616Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 4.00 / 50.92

Tinder 3265Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)24. 4.00 / 51.12

Julia 2771,225Friedrich Wassenberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 4.00 / 51.64

Carlimo45Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)26. 4.00 / 51.93

Hirtenzauber1,199Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 4.00 / 53.69

Graffiti 76421Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)28. 4.00 / 55.74

Cooper 130354Lisa Thole (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)29. 5.00 / 62.71

Come on Kampi349Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)30. 7.00 / 69.74

Leonardo D 21,276Jacqueline Bouffier (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)31. 8.00 / 52.61

Cordoba 75355Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)32. 8.00 / 55.14

Diva Grey91Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)33. 9.00 / 61.82

Quässlich485Luise Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)34. 12.00 / 74.01

29/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.L-Ländliche Tour-
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Ergebnisübersicht: Cloppenburg WEM 22.-26.Juni 2022 [382226003] 22.06.2022 - 26.06.2022

Viva Chicco1,573Bjarne Bittner (RV Hoeven e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 31.15

Stakkata RM1,496Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 32.36

Scarlett 759248Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 32.94

Cotton eyeJoe K77Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 34.15

Whitney M 6518Carolin Lückmann (RUFV Cappeln)5. P *0.00 / 35.36

Mountbatten 7459Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 37.38

Corthargos75Anna Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 38.06

Calea 1335Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 40.12

30 Springprüfung Kl.M**-Junioren Tour-

Sem Semper500Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)1. P 0.00 / 65.94

Ireland1,210Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)2. P 0.00 / 66.45

Nola van St Maarten1,625Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 0.00 / 67.56

At the top 2555Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 67.99

Lunica 21,316Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 0.00 / 68.25

Special 101,626Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)6. P 0.00 / 69.22

Grandeur 245151Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 70.26

Captain Jack 49316Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)8. 0.00 / 70.33

Ushuaia de la Roque1,555Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 0.00 / 74.43

Cesanto745Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)10. 4.00 / 67.87

Mabaloe1,323Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 4.00 / 71.38

Helsinki O1,192Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 74.92

Larocca H177Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)13. 4.00 / 76.14

Iverson1,211Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. 8.00 / 67.44

Lordamor MS Z189Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)15. 8.00 / 70.34

Cederic 7734Joline Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)16. 8.00 / 71.93

Chacana 5753Chiara Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)17. 8.00 / 72.95

Gaudi des Terdrix Z1,166Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)18. 24.00 / 108.15

Plot Green1,403Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)19. 24.00 / 108.58

31 Springprüfung Kl.S*-Junge Reiter Tour-

Zalido 2282Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)1. P 0.00 / 69.17

Diarado's Girl376Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)2. P 4.00 / 69.83

Bas 14576Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)3. P 4.00 / 73.37

Claude R859Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)4. P 8.00 / 73.45

Cedric K735Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)5. 8.00 / 73.82

Cleonia866Moritz Baum (RC Hude e.V.)6. 12.00 / 70.08

32 Springprüfung Kl.S m.St.*-Große Tour-

Coupe Gold1,671Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P *0.00 / 36.55

Holanda VDL1,715Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P *0.00 / 37.55

Gipsi 37418Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P *0.00 / 39.52

Chaccolino 8766Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 39.90

Susanne 531,523Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P *4.00 / 38.92

Caletta 112311Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P *4.00 / 46.35

Cormalico1,669Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P *8.00 / 41.80

Chachacha 2776Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P *8.00 / 42.91

Obora's Quiss1,376Mathis Schwentker (RFV Nendorf e. V.)9. P 1.00 / 78.47

Gräfin Andorra OLD422Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 79.33

Chacfly PS774Laura Strehmel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 1.00 / 79.77

Calissi641Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. P 4.00 / 72.52

Sunset Strip 21,519Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)13. P 4.00 / 73.65

Carlo M682Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)14. P 4.00 / 74.85

Brava 4602Carola Wegener (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. P 4.00 / 75.28

Comme Prévu 2881Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)16. P 4.00 / 75.46

Gestelle M1,168Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)17. 4.00 / 76.34

Dichargo1,714Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 4.00 / 76.41

Look at me RP1,297Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 4.00 / 76.52

Samba de Janeiro 31,455Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 4.00 / 76.70

M Quality1,322Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)21. 4.00 / 77.47
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G-Caya1,662Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 4.00 / 77.68

Chacci758Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)23. 5.00 / 79.05

Cahoon Rouge OLD620Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)24. 5.00 / 79.34

Kyamant van't Spielveld1,249Daniela Haase (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)25. 5.00 / 80.80

Lilly M 51,285Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)26. 8.00 / 76.27

Chuck 50338Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)27. 8.00 / 77.03

Gin Tonic 158145Rene Baumann (RUFV Friesoythe)28. 8.00 / 93.05

Herakles 321,195Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)29. 9.00 / 78.38

Dynamo 21104Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)30. 9.00 / 78.43

Cohiba Girl CTE346Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)31. 9.00 / 78.77

Cenzo Cendo741Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)32. 9.00 / 79.58

Casino Berlin OLD715Hendrik Sosath (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)33. 9.00 / 79.99

Ciao Bella 19848Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 9.00 / 80.78

For Cornet1,135Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)35. 10.00 / 84.84

Lucky Luke EW1,309Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)36. 12.00 / 74.46

Lenny 811,275Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)37. 12.00 / 76.65

Chandor 1456Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)38. 12.00 / 93.13

Doriano 131,039Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)39. 13.00 / 79.88

Caramba de Janeiro665Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)40. 15.00 / 103.81

Ides1,706Kim Krog ()41. 18.00 / 82.26

33 Springprüfung Kl.S m.Stechen*-Finale Youngster Tour-

Pixel - K van't Kattenheye1,401Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P *0.00 / 34.83

Querida 1011,432Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 36.89

Quid Primaire - H1,437Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 37.41

Carly Caribia684Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P *0.00 / 37.52

Vagabond 61,556Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 36.50

Cagaro619Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 37.62

Chacceur757Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 39.95

Qimbas Dream483Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P *4.00 / 40.90

Galito 101,163Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)9. P *8.00 / 43.56

Come Home Safe877Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)10. P *12.00 / 37.41

Conita Blue PS893Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 4.00 / 74.05

Cornets-Quinn936Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. P 4.00 / 74.82

Obvious and Pure Z1,377Stephi de Boer (RV Vechta e.V.)13. 4.00 / 75.11

Stuntman 201,516Marvin Drenkhahn (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)14. 4.00 / 76.92

Emoji1,075Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 4.00 / 78.42

Nolan 9467Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 8.00 / 76.42

Kannandro HB1,231Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 8.00 / 79.68

Balouton PS571Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 14.00 / 96.36

34 Dressurponyprüfung Kl.A

Bella Rose GS582Madison van Riezen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Dream Big 31,647Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 7.40

Phelicia W WE1,398Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 7.20

Morgentau WE1,648Greta Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 7.00

Double Creme1,720Lotte Richter (RFV Brockhöfe)5. 6.80

Mon Petit Ami K1,661Luisa-Hildegard Wilkens (RSG Meeresberg e. V.)6. 6.70

Hulapalu ZV1,614Pia Klümper (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. 6.50

35 Dressurponyprüfung Kl.A

Dream Big 31,647Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 7.60

Dreamlike101Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 7.50

Melli's Darmani204Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 7.50

Phelicia W WE1,398Maike Noormann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 7.30

Bella Rose GS582Madison van Riezen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.10

Jadestern WE1,215Maja Osterhaus (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)5. P 7.10

Danny's Dream 4977Chiara Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)7. 6.90

Mon Petit Ami K1,661Luisa-Hildegard Wilkens (RSG Meeresberg e. V.)7. 6.90

Daily Diamond 10965Elena-Mariella Rabe (ZRFV Darup-Nottuln e.V.)9. 6.80
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Morgentau WE1,648Greta Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 6.40

Gery Gold WE1,660Luisa-Hildegard Wilkens (RSG Meeresberg e. V.)11. 6.20

Hulapalu ZV1,614Pia Klümper (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. 6.10

Dance delight WE1,654Helene Watermann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 6.10

36 Dressurponyprüfung Kl.L

Kent Nagano WE168Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 8.30

Wallstreet E WE517Ruth Bunger (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)2. P 7.90

Genesis BL1,690Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)3. P 7.70

Melli's Darmani204Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 7.50

Jadestern WE1,215Maja Osterhaus (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)5. 7.00

37 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*-Große Tour-

Querida Mia 2229Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)1. P 808.00

Touch Down W512Kira Wulferding (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)2. P 798.00

Donna Wetter 31,697Sina Eilers (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 791.50

Relano 2237David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 784.50

Toscana FE1,604Chloe Wren (RV Vechta e.V.)5. P 774.00

Hello Kitty 3158Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 768.00

Bright Eyes W306Kira Wulferding (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)7. P 766.00

Fabuleux Cadeau397Andrea Winkeler (RV Vechta e.V.)8. 765.50

First Comfort1,119Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. 765.00

Bente L584Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 764.00

MDM Zodiac OLD203David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)11. 763.00

For Dance 41,682Ninja Sosath (RUFS Oldenburg)12. 756.50

Top Secret 56267David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 752.00

Weihestolz1,582Elisa Braune (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 748.50

Solitaire 89503Mia Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 740.00

Forte Plus1,143Tanya Karen Seymour (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)16. 735.00

Polartwister476Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)17. 733.50

Franziskaner 131,623Antonio Do Vale (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 728.00

Barolo M295Philippa Hodes (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 726.00

Celeste MD325Marie Determann (RV Vechta e.V.)20. 720.50

San Phillipo - H1,624Antonio Do Vale (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 714.50

38 Springprüfung Kl.M*-Ländliche Tour-

Scarlett 759248Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 63.48

Narnia's Beste465Marie Dullweber (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)2. P 0.00 / 64.04

Veneziano 13276Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 69.93

Glen Ellen147Johann Friedrich Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 74.21

Geyla M416Verena Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 1.00 / 78.23

Viva Chicco1,573Bjarne Bittner (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 63.62

Stakkata RM1,496Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 64.93

Zandro de Laubry Z1,588Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 68.97

Pretty Woman v.d. Distelhoeve222Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 72.46

Celika736Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 4.00 / 76.69

Zkipper Blue519Fiorina Brinkmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 4.00 / 76.86

Cordoba 75355Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)12. 5.00 / 78.77

Graffiti 76421Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 8.00 / 67.85

B-Arcadia290Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)14. 8.00 / 71.04

Cooper 130354Lisa Thole (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)15. 8.00 / 74.68

Tendresse de la Vie1,533Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 8.00 / 75.08

Achaz 13285Frank Schmitz (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)17. 12.00 / 67.97

Hirtenzauber1,199Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 12.00 / 70.14

Careful's Son317Lukas Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)19. 12.00 / 74.79

Come on Kampi349Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)20. 14.00 / 82.84

Cotton eyeJoe K77Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 16.00 / 73.73

Leonardo D 21,276Jacqueline Bouffier (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 17.00 / 78.87

La Pezi1,717Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)23. 17.00 / 96.59
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39 Ponyspringprüfung Kl.M*-Pony Tour-

D' Agostinos Kid961Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 40.23

Gwendolyn 541,609Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 0.00 / 73.23

Chocko Chacker SP WE835Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 77.38

Ready for Cornflakes1,446Anna Sophie Weichert (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 75.20

Kiwi Royal1,242Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)5. 8.00 / 79.19

Quixx F234Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)6. 9.00 / 85.44

Flame 571,123Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 10.00 / 88.82

For Kids Lady1,713Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)8. 10.00 / 90.84

Miss Fly High D207Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. 32.00 / 96.06

40 Springprfg.Kl.S m.Stechen*-Junioren Tour-

Cederic 7734Joline Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 34.57

Lunica 21,316Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P *4.00 / 30.02

Ireland1,210Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P *4.00 / 30.23

Nola van St Maarten1,625Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)4. P *4.00 / 31.94

Gaudi des Terdrix Z1,166Tim Grosse Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P *27.00 / 63.20

Sem Semper500Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)6. P 4.00 / 78.62

Chacana 5753Chiara Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)7. 6.00 / 89.87

Cesanto745Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)8. 8.00 / 79.47

Mabaloe1,323Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 8.00 / 80.67

Special 101,626Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)10. 8.00 / 83.17

Lordamor MS Z189Elena Grußendorf (RFV Engter e.V.)11. 8.00 / 83.83

Captain Jack 49316Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)12. 8.00 / 84.51

Plot Green1,403Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. 9.00 / 85.09

At the top 2555Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)14. 12.00 / 78.51

Larocca H177Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)15. 13.00 / 85.68

Ushuaia de la Roque1,555Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 23.00 / 111.33

41 Springprfg.Kl.S m.Stechen*-Junge Reiter Tour-

Cleonia866Moritz Baum (RC Hude e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 34.25

Cedric K735Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)2. P *0.00 / 36.36

Bas 14576Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)3. P *21.00 / 53.93

Zalido 2282Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)4. P 4.00 / 78.67

Diarado's Girl376Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)5. 8.00 / 76.61

Claude R859Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)6. 8.00 / 79.61

42 Springprüfung Kl.S m.St.*-Finale mittlere Tour-

Cafe de Paris618Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 41.30

Argento Vivo 31,703Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P *0.00 / 41.58

Crush Boy 380Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 44.45

Lillemor S1,640Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)4. P *0.00 / 47.13

Cortés1,667Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P *4.00 / 41.74

Emelie van de Mirania Stam1,071Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)6. P *4.00 / 42.68

Chalyna796Eske Sophie Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 42.75

Compaxino67Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P *4.00 / 44.10

D'Artagnan 204363Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P 1.00 / 81.61

La fille spéciale1,252Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 81.73

Carl Gustav 7675Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)11. 1.00 / 83.79

C-You611Marvin Drenkhahn (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)12. 4.00 / 76.56

Lord Cassini van't Hulgenrode1,301Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 4.00 / 77.64

No Time L217Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)14. 4.00 / 77.93

Szia1,526Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)15. 4.00 / 78.35

Lordas 41,303Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)16. 5.00 / 81.09

Caressini 2671Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)17. 5.00 / 82.35

Carter 10689Christine Gjerstad (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 5.00 / 82.90

Lynnwood1,606Tanja Sprehe-Brockhage (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)19. 8.00 / 80.00

Timberland 251,540Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)20. 9.00 / 81.06

Chocolate VA837Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 10.00 / 101.16
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Die is et1,021Marvin Drenkhahn (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)22. 12.00 / 75.11

Zeltic Girl1,591Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)23. 15.00 / 91.80

43 Springprüfung Kl.S m.St.**-Finale große Tour-

Samba de Janeiro 31,455Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P *0.00 / 39.34

Cohiba Girl CTE346Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P *4.00 / 40.98

Chacci758Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 41.72

Lilly M 51,285Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)4. P 1.00 / 80.15

Carlo M682Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 1.00 / 80.28

Chacfly PS774Laura Strehmel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 1.00 / 81.32

Caletta 112311Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 1.00 / 82.59

Cahoon Rouge OLD620Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 82.67

Holanda VDL1,715Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 4.00 / 74.21

Chaccolino 8766Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 74.82

Coupe Gold1,671Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. P 4.00 / 75.52

Gipsi 37418Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. P 4.00 / 75.62

G-Caya1,662Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)13. 4.00 / 76.50

Gestelle M1,168Jannes Schultewolter (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)14. 4.00 / 78.10

Qinghai1,663Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 4.00 / 78.31

All Action 2535Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 4.00 / 79.16

Ciao Bella 19848Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 79.85

Gräfin Andorra OLD422Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 5.00 / 80.21

Calissi641Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 8.00 / 74.24

Susanne 531,523Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 8.00 / 75.71

Look at me RP1,297Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 8.00 / 77.91

For Cornet1,135Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 8.00 / 77.98

Caramba de Janeiro665Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 8.00 / 79.17

Sunset Strip 21,519Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)24. 8.00 / 79.29

Chachacha 2776Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 12.00 / 78.35

Cormalico1,669Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 12.00 / 79.33

Ides1,706Kim Krog ()27. 19.00 / 105.23

44 Pony-Dressurprüfung Kl.L**-Tr.-Pony Tour-

Da Capo's Dancing Boy364Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)1. P 907.50

Heitholms Dempsey 2156Birte Bunte (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)2. P 843.00

Mr. Paul213Greta Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 840.00

Dark Fire 5981Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)4. P 836.00

Ekras van Tastique1,060Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)5. 818.50

Del Sol 487Birte Bunte (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)6. 815.50

Harrison WE1,187Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)7. 815.00

Doubtless1,651Pia Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)8. 776.50

45 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**-Junioren Tour-

Bella Rouge20Nina Sue Neumann (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 813.00

Lady Danza 111,716Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)2. P 781.00

Feingefühl1,100Matilda Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)3. P 723.00

Zentauro1,592Pascale Sophie Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)3. P 723.00

Eleventy1,064Enya Palm (RV Ganderkesee)5. 719.00

Quadrifoglio MT223Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. 708.50

46 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*-Finale mittlere Tour-

First Classe L127David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 914.00

Tatonka 111,530Eva-Maria Siemer (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 879.50

Las Vegas 2211,265Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 856.50

Quaterbest ES226Friederike Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 855.00

Eric 1011,076Hermann Burger (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 843.00

Father's Joe1,633Iris Hannöver (RV Vechta e.V.)6. P 837.00

Foster 421,144Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 815.50

Future Star 6414Lia Eileen Teichmann (RG Dangast e.V.)8. P 810.00
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Fidelio S 41,108Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 794.00

Bruce Lee 530David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)10. 781.50

Zara K 21,634Hanna-Lena Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)11. 755.50

Dhana 20375Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)12. 747.50

47 Dressurprüfung Kl. S**-Finale große Tour-

Querida Mia 2229Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)1. P 823.00

First Comfort1,119Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 798.00

Relano 2237David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 790.50

Bente L584Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 790.00

MDM Zodiac OLD203David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.)5. P 775.50

Hello Kitty 3158Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 772.00

Toscana FE1,604Chloe Wren (RV Vechta e.V.)7. P 766.00

Top Secret 56267David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 758.00

Fabuleux Cadeau397Andrea Winkeler (RV Vechta e.V.)9. 754.50
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